Age Of Construction : 5 Year

Building Amenities: Garden Fire Safety Visitor Parking
Lift Security House Keeping
Borewell Wash Room Waste Disposal

TRANSACTION DETAILS

Possession Status: Ready To Move

Transaction Type: Resell Property

Expected Price: Rs.2,50,00,000/- (Two Crore Fifty Lakhs Rupees )

Stamp Duty & Registration Changes excluded

Availability Status: Immediate

Is property On Loan: No

Pre-Leased: No

Buyer ( Brokerage ): 1 % Seller ( Brokerage ): 1 %

PROPERTY PHOTOS

Remarks:This beautifully located 3BHK Flat/Apartment of 2700 Sq.